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201506110001
96020

06/11/2015
03:07:50

PARISH LINDA
G

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201506110001
96030

06/11/2015
03:07:51

LORD
REBECCA
LYNN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201506050001
87500

06/05/2015
02:14:36

PERKINS
VICKI

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201506120001
96430

06/12/2015
09:50:38

MCWHORTER
DOUGLAS L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201506120001
97930

06/12/2015
02:39:41

PHILLIPS
RICHARD
DALE

LIVING WILL PHILLIPS
MARCUS
ALAN

201506080001
89100

06/08/2015
11:08:14

OAK
MOUNTAIN
EMPORIUM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201506090001
92200

06/09/2015
10:59:33

PEARSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201506100001
93370

06/10/2015
08:52:58

MITCHELL
LELIA
HORTON

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201506100001
93540

06/10/2015
09:34:42

MEYER
LAURA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201506160002
02040

06/16/2015
02:51:23

LEVINE
PHILLIP S

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201506100001
94750

06/10/2015
02:19:24

MORGAN
LEIGH

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201506260002
15610

06/26/2015
03:30:59

NUVISION
LIFESAVER
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506290002
17180

06/29/2015
11:07:43

LASERMAPUS
A LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201506290002
17280

06/29/2015
11:17:39

LUMEND
BUILDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506190002
06980

06/19/2015
02:44:54

LGMB
ENTERPRISES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201506300002
19550

06/30/2015
10:59:45

MALCOM AMY NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201506300002
19980

06/30/2015
03:48:09

MULLIS
SHARON S

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY



201506220002
09490

06/22/2015
02:17:44

NORTHWEST
PINESTRAW
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506240002
12710

06/24/2015
03:26:38

MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS -
CONVERTED

MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LLC

201506250002
14190

06/25/2015
02:07:51

NEW HOME
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201506260002
14540

06/26/2015
08:41:16

LEADING
TONE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506010001
80980

06/01/2015
12:49:50

LLAMA LLC LIMITED L CO

201506010001
81020

06/01/2015
01:02:17

LAVENDER
BLUE DAYS
BOUTIQUE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506010001
81380

06/01/2015
02:31:41

PLATINUM
HOODS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506020001
82690

06/02/2015
12:26:15

POU DIANE B NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201506030001
84140

06/03/2015
01:21:59

PATHWAYS
CONSULTING
AND
TRAINING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201506040001
84900

06/04/2015
09:36:51

MITCHELL
LYLE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY LAW
ENFORCEME
NT PERSONAL
BOARD

201506040001
85600

06/04/2015
12:04:48

RAMSEY
JOELLEN
LOVELADY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201506110001
96040

06/11/2015
03:23:38

LENTINE
ANDREA
CAMPBELL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201506120001
96420

06/12/2015
09:50:37

O BRIEN
VALERIE
ANNE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


