Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Рапу Коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	марРаде	First Reference	Legal Description
201506110001 96020	06/11/2015 03:07:50	PARISH LINDA G		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201506110001 96030	06/11/2015 03:07:51	LORD REBECCA LYNN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201506050001 87500	06/05/2015 02:14:36	PERKINS VICKI		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201506120001 96430	06/12/2015 09:50:38	MCWHORTER DOUGLAS L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201506120001 97930	06/12/2015 02:39:41	PHILLIPS RICHARD DALE		LIVING WILL	PHILLIPS MARCUS ALAN						
201506080001 89100	06/08/2015 11:08:14	OAK MOUNTAIN EMPORIUM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201506090001 92200	06/09/2015 10:59:33	PEARSON CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201506100001 93370	06/10/2015 08:52:58	MITCHELL LELIA HORTON		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201506100001 93540	06/10/2015 09:34:42	MEYER LAURA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201506160002 02040	06/16/2015 02:51:23	LEVINE PHILLIP S		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201506100001 94750	06/10/2015 02:19:24	MORGAN LEIGH		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201506260002 15610	06/26/2015 03:30:59	NUVISION LIFESAVER ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201506290002 17180	06/29/2015 11:07:43	LASERMAPUS A LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201506290002 17280	06/29/2015 11:17:39	LUMEND BUILDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201506190002 06980	06/19/2015 02:44:54	LGMB ENTERPRISES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201506300002 19550	06/30/2015 10:59:45	MALCOM AMY		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201506300002 19980	06/30/2015 03:48:09	MULLIS SHARON S		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						

	1						
201506220002 09490	06/22/2015 02:17:44	NORTHWEST PINESTRAW LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201506240002 12710	06/24/2015 03:26:38	MITCHELL INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS - CONVERTED	MITCHELL INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC			
201506250002 14190	06/25/2015 02:07:51	NEW HOME BIRMINGHAM LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201506260002 14540	06/26/2015 08:41:16	LEADING TONE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201506010001 80980	06/01/2015 12:49:50	LLAMA LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201506010001 81020	06/01/2015 01:02:17	LAVENDER BLUE DAYS BOUTIQUE LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201506010001 81380	06/01/2015 02:31:41	PLATINUM HOODS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201506020001 82690	06/02/2015 12:26:15	POU DIANE B	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201506030001 84140	06/03/2015 01:21:59	PATHWAYS CONSULTING AND TRAINING LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201506040001 84900	06/04/2015 09:36:51	MITCHELL LYLE	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY LAW ENFORCEME NT PERSONAL BOARD			
201506040001 85600	06/04/2015 12:04:48	RAMSEY JOELLEN LOVELADY	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201506110001 96040	06/11/2015 03:23:38	LENTINE ANDREA CAMPBELL	NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
201506120001 96420	06/12/2015 09:50:37	O BRIEN VALERIE ANNE	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			